
CUSTER ROAD LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS
ALLEN COMMERCIAL 234 1,263.05 776 3,731.91 381 1,918.80 1,163 5,895.25

ALLEN C&D 75 325.35 251 988.64 36 150.44 130 599.65
ALLEN RESIDENTIAL 336 2,307.64 991 6,485.91 205 1,969.11 608 5,835.36

ALLEN CITIZENS 2,276 273.12 6,124 734.88 2,409 289.08 5,619 674.28
SUBTOTAL 2,921 4,169.16 8,142 11,941.34 3,031 4,327.43 7,520 13,004.54

FRISCO COMMERCIAL 790 5,246.07 2,437 15,634.33 1,087 5,970.53 3,359 18,029.56
FRISCO C&D 227 618.49 870 2,710.60 168 390.13 518 1,281.64

FRISCO RESIDENTIAL 917 5,794.17 2,659 16,052.84 477 4,096.58 1,457 12,486.67
FRISCO CITIZENS 3,112 373.44 8,014 961.68 2,921 350.52 7,004 840.48

SUBTOTAL 5,046 12,032.17 13,980 35,359.45 4,653 10,807.76 12,338 32,638.35

MCKINNEY COMMERCIAL 531 3,945.83 1,493 11,368.05 771 4,496.51 2,323 13,907.23
MCKINNEY C&D 29 98.99 132 482.82 27 107.50 74 277.53

MCKINNEY RESIDENTIAL 726 5,375.73 2,089 14,768.07 524 4,219.22 1,599 12,963.09
MCKINNEY CITIZENS 1,632 195.84 4,307 516.84 1,535 184.20 3,764 451.68

SUBTOTAL 2,918 9,616.39 8,021 27,135.78 2,857 9,007.43 7,760 27,599.53

PLANO COMMERCIAL 221 1,077.73 650 3,011.75 257 1,194.59 773 3,424.66
PLANO C&D 16 46.26 63 202.68 15 55.90 51 182.01

PLANO RESIDENTIAL 403 1,873.52 1,181 5,409.65 286 1,507.52 892 4,573.94
COLLIN COUNTY PROBATION 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

PLANO CITIZENS 1,832 219.84 4,646 557.52 1,549 185.88 4,043 485.16
SUBTOTAL 2,472 3,217.35 6,540 9,181.60 2,107 2,943.89 5,759 8,665.77

RICHARDSON COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
RICHARDSON C&D 2 1.04 7 5.19 0 0.00 1 0.15

RICHARDSON RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
RICHARDSON CITIZENS 8 0.96 23 2.76 4 0.48 18 2.16

SUBTOTAL 10 2.00 30 7.95 4 0.48 19 2.31

OTHERS TOTAL 1,069 1,072.14 3,428 3,342.85 966 867.38 3,077 2,888.19

CUSTER ROAD TOTAL 14,436 30,109.21 40,141 86,968.97 13,618 27,954.37 36,473 84,798.69
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PARKWAY LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS
ALLEN COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

ALLEN C&D 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
ALLEN RESIDENTIAL 3 0.31 8 0.89 4 0.74 18 2.69

ALLEN CITIZENS 51 6.12 125 15.00 59 7.08 152 18.24
SUBTOTAL 54.00 6.43 133 15.89 63.00 7.82 170 20.93

FRISCO COMMERCIAL 3 28.04 3 28.04 0 0.00 0 0.00
FRISCO C&D 0 0.00 2 1.06 3 1.52 7 2.84

FRISCO RESIDENTIAL 1 8.73 3 29.70 0 0.00 0 0.00
FRISCO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

FRISCO CITZENS 54 6.48 179 21.48 100 12.00 276 33.12
SUBTOTAL 58 43.25 187 80.28 103 13.52 283 35.96

MCKINNEY COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
MCKINNEY C&D 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

MCKINNEY RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.26
MCKINNEY CITIZENS 12 1.44 48 5.76 20 2.40 60 7.20

SUBTOTAL 12 1.44 48 5.76 20 2.40 61 9.46

PLANO COMMERCIAL 859 4,292.24 2,694 13,563.45 1,011 5,609.24 3,048 17,218.19
PLANO C&D 10 47.52 49 173.48 23 84.43 111 437.51

PLANO RESIDENTIAL 665 2,950.54 1,987 8,505.51 479 2,252.67 1,492 6,729.66
PLANO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

COLLIN COUNTY PROBATION 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
PLANO CITIZENS 794 95.28 2,095 251.40 990 118.80 2,515 301.80

SUBTOTAL 2,328 7,385.58 6,825 22,493.84 2,503 8,065.14 7,166 24,687.16

RICHARDSON COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
RICHARDSON C&D 0 0.00 4 1.32 0 0.00 2 0.24

RICHARDSON RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
RICHARDSON YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

RICHARDSON CITIZENS 3 0.36 26 3.12 9 1.08 18 2.16
SUBTOTAL 3 0.36 30 4.44 9 1.08 20 2.40

OTHERS TOTAL 388 387.43 1,176 1,104.30 437 422.79 1,470 1,667.69

PARKWAY TOTAL 2,843 7,824.49 8,399 23,704.51 3,135 8,512.75 9,170 26,423.60
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LOOKOUT DRIVE LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS
ALLEN COMMERCIAL 130 893.07 404 2,813.93 119 728.66 400 2,500.15

ALLEN C&D 6 22.75 21 63.76 1 3.63 7 30.87
ALLEN RESIDENTIAL 80 469.68 260 1,449.77 77 444.09 178 1,200.27

ALLEN CITIZENS 4 0.48 19 2.28 2 0.24 9 1.08
SUBTOTAL 220 1,385.98 704 4,329.74 199 1,176.62 594 3,732.37

FRISCO COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
FRISCO C&D 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 0.11

FRISCO RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
FRISCO CITIZENS 0 0.00 2 0.24 1 0.12 2 0.24

SUBTOTAL 0 0.00 2 0.24 1 0.12 3 0.35

MCKINNEY COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
MCKINNEY C&D 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

MCKINNEY RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
MCKINNEY CITIZENS 5 0.60 9 1.08 3 0.36 7 0.84

SUBTOTAL 5 0.60 9 1.08 3 0.36 7 0.84

PLANO COMMERCIAL 941 5,499.82 2,792 15,605.48 995 5,265.69 3,051 16,268.39
PLANO C&D 23 132.11 86 355.23 35 152.20 105 433.25

PLANO RESIDENTIAL 474 2,472.66 1,304 6,626.09 286 1,694.93 964 5,727.39
PLANO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 2 0.00

COLLIN COUNTY PROBATION 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
PLANO CITIZENS 129 15.48 419 50.28 122 14.64 375 45.00

SUBTOTAL 1,567 8,120.07 4,601 22,637.08 1,438 7,127.46 4,497 22,474.03

RICHARDSON COMMERCIAL 761 4,849.43 2,375 14,030.35 933 4,791.98 2,839 14,934.72
RICHARDSON C&D 20 15.44 67 48.81 38 17.99 127 58.93

RICHARDSON RESIDENTIAL 892 4,467.18 2,559 11,753.24 613 3,227.85 1,790 9,113.68
RICHARDSON YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

RICHARDSON CITIZENS 248 29.76 717 86.04 222 26.64 625 75.00
SUBTOTAL 1,921 9,361.81 5,718 25,918.44 1,806 8,064.46 5,381 24,182.33

OTHERS TOTAL 1,297 1,481.33 3,671 4,165.01 1,000 1,116.85 3,067 3,642.58

LOOKOUT TOTAL 5,010 20,349.79 14,705 57,051.59 4,447 17,485.87 13,549 54,032.50
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121 RDF LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS
ALLEN COMMERCIAL 3 6.98 3 6.98 1 1.44 2 2.95

ALLEN C&D 3 27.51 69 600.90 21 135.86 125 907.69
ALLEN RESIDENTIAL 1 3.65 1 3.65 0 0.00 0 0.00
ALLEN YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 11 19.74

ALLEN DEAD ANIMALS 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 0.48
ALLEN TIRE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

ALLEN CITIZENS 25 3.00 77 9.24 28 3.36 70 8.40
SUBTOTAL 32 41.14 150 620.77 50 140.66 209 939.26

FRISCO COMMERCIAL 1 4.89 3 11.17 0 0.00 3 9.25
FRISCO C&D 90 652.23 231 1,918.53 100 555.35 314 2,054.54

FRISCO RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 1 6.00 0 0.00 1 0.75
FRISCO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 1 5.20 0 0.00 2 12.25

FRISCO TIRE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
FRISCO CITIZENS 35 4.20 136 16.32 38 4.56 116 13.92

SUBTOTAL 126 661.32 372 1,957.22 138 559.91 436 2,090.71

MCKINNEY COMMERCIAL 274 1,193.70 915 4,002.43 302 1,501.85 924 4,657.10
MCKINNEY C&D 196 1,269.50 731 5,612.61 366 2,443.33 1,121 7,302.11

MCKINNEY RESIDENTIAL 77 342.47 274 1,358.10 30 331.25 94 919.67
MCKINNEY YARD WASTE 1 2.64 2 11.32 0 0.00 0 0.00

MCKINNEY DEAD ANIMALS 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
MCKINNEY TIRE 130 0.00 541 0.00 69 0.00 296 0.00
MCKINNEY MRF 49 626.22 143 1,944.94 52 802.81 145 2,333.56

MCKINNEY CITIZENS 251 30.12 737 88.44 231 27.72 613 73.56
SUBTOTAL 978 3,464.65 3,343 13,017.84 1,050 5,106.96 3,193 15,286.00

PLANO COMMERCIAL 1 0.58 10 20.67 6 20.52 18 77.32
PLANO C&D 39 158.38 100 418.61 21 122.88 68 424.31

PLANO RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
PLANO YARD WASTE 2 7.37 6 15.69 0 0.00 7 22.35

COLLIN COUNTY PROBATION 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
PLANO CITIZENS 16 1.92 45 5.40 12 1.44 52 6.24

SUBTOTAL 58 168.25 161 460.37 39 144.84 145 530.22

RICHARDSON COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
RICHARDSON C&D 23 131.26 59 293.17 13 51.50 35 117.64

RICHARDSON RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
RICHARDSON YARD WASTE 0 0.00 3 21.55 0 0.00 0 0.00

RICHARDSON CITIZENS 11 1.32 28 3.36 5 0.60 14 1.68
SUBTOTAL 34 132.58 90 318.08 18 52.10 49 119.32

NTMWD SLUDGE 945 13,154.81 2,553 34,710.19 849 11,708.24 2,493 33,391.65
ALL OTHER CUSTOMERS 5,238 13,627.45 17,818 45,921.37 5,156 13,256.03 16,623 42,071.35

SUBTOTAL 6,183 26,782.26 20,371 80,631.56 6,005 24,964.27 19,116 75,463.00

121 RDF TOTAL 7,411 31,250.20 24,487 97,005.84 7,300 30,968.74 23,148 94,428.51
    

TRANSFER STATION TOTAL 22,289 58,283.49 63,245 167,725.07 21,200 53,952.99 59,192 165,254.79

SOLID WASTE SYSTEM TOTAL 29,700 89,533.69 87,732 264,730.91 28,500 84,921.73 82,340 259,683.30
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